
2011 Valley View 5-Miler
                  Lynchburg, VA November 12, 2011 9:00am
              Liberty University, Liberty Mtn., Lynchburg, VA

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

              ********** MALE 5 RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace  
===== =================== == ================== == ======= ===== 
    1 Mike Fox            32 North Garden       VA   34:41  6:57 
    2 Zach Quigg          20 Lynchburg          VA   34:48  6:58 
    3 Peter Edmonds       21 Cooperstown        NY   34:56  7:00 

             ********** FEMALE 5 RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace  
===== =================== == ================== == ======= ===== 
    1 sarah Quigg         18 Lynchburg          VA   41:18  8:16 
    2 Georgianna Estell   24 Hobson             MT   48:10  9:38 
    3 hope nishimoto      19 Lynchburg          VA   48:39  9:44 

           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace  
===== =================== == ================== == ======= ===== 
    1 Darrell Wargo       43 Lynchburg          VA   41:19  8:16 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace  
===== =================== == ================== == ======= ===== 
    1 Susan Anderson      55 Forest             VA   53:24 10:41 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19
    1     5 Stern Sparks        18 Upperco                        MD   40:56 
    2     9 Adam Rivers         18 Lynchburg                      VA   42:04 
    3    12 Jared Perkinson     19 Lynchburg                      VA   44:09 
    4    25 Benjamin Dussault   19 Tilton                         NH   50:07 
    5    38 Brandon joswick     19 Prince George                  VA   53:22 
    6    59 Luke Gray           18 Medford Lakes                  NJ 1:02:30 
    7    70 Dakota Williams     17 Front Royal                    VA 1:14:56 
    8    73 Benjamin Thorn      19 Lynchburg                      VA 1:19:56 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19
    1    24 Kelsey Barta        18 Lynchburg                      VA   50:06 
    2    46 Kelsey Hillegas     19 Bridgeport                     WV   55:14 
    3    50 Rachel MacPherson   19 Belmont                        NH   56:23 
    4    54 Sarah Craig         18 Hamilton                       OH   59:48 
    5    69 Kelsey Baggarly     19 Front Royal                    VA 1:14:56 
    6    72 Hillary Wright      19 Chesapeake                     VA 1:19:55 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29



    1     4 Mike Richardson     20 N.Highlands                    CA   37:24 
    2     8 Robert Ingersoll    20 Lynchburg                      VA   41:41 
    3    16 David Fantin        21 Lynchburg                      VA   47:06 
    4    19 Ben Taylor          21 Springfield                    AZ   48:30 
    5    23 D. Lee Banton       24 Madison Heights                VA   50:04 
    6    48 Chris Gastardi      27 Lynchburg                      VA   55:53 
    7    53 Herman Kastroll     28 Lynchburg                      VA   59:31 
    8    55 Jordan Vance        21 Lititz                         PA 1:00:05 
    9    57 Joshua Owens        28 Lynchburg                      VA 1:01:06 
   10    60 Lee Woodcock        29 Gladys                         VA 1:02:32 
   11    62 Jared Scott         22 Lynchburg                      VA 1:03:21 
   12    71 Ryan Murriane       26 Lynchburg                      VA 1:16:17 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1    22 Rachel Hill         21 Lynchburg                      VA   49:42 
    2    27 Rebecca Garrett     21 Parkersburg                    WV   50:57 
    3    30 Kathryn Sibande     28 Lynchburg                      VA   51:24 
    4    31 Courtney McKenzie   21 Leesburg                       VA   51:46 
    5    32 Mallory Morris      21 Lynchburg                      VA   51:56 
    6    34 Michelle Messier    21 Lynchburg                      VA   52:39 
    7    36 Sarah Singer        20 Lynchburg                      VA   53:04 
    8    41 Katie-Rose Murray   21 Lynchburg                      VA   53:50 
    9    42 Lydia Marsh         21 Lynchburg                      VA   54:19 
   10    43 Alison DelaBreir    20 Junea                          AK   54:23 
   11    45 Amy Clemenson       20 Lynchburg                      VA   55:07 
   12    49 Heather Gastardi    26 Lynchburg                      VA   56:15 
   13    52 Brittany Durnil     20 Lynchburg                      VA   57:58 
   14    64 Catherine Beuerle   24 Lynchburg                      VA 1:05:35 
   15    65 shellie suffel      26 hardy                          VA 1:05:36 
   16    67 Cynthia Thomas      22 Lynchburg                      VA 1:07:36 
   17    68 Kara Baggarly       22 Lynchburg                      VA 1:11:06 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    17 Thandizo Sibande    30 Lynchburg                      VA   48:09 
    2    21 Thomas Cook         30 Lynchburg                      VA   48:40 
    3    29 Scott Carson        37 Lynchburg                      VA   51:23 
    4    47 Joel Riley          30 Lynchburg                      VA   55:22 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    33 CHRISTIE DELONG     39 BEDFORD                        VA   52:21 
    2    51 Carrie Beaumont     34 Lynchburg                      VA   56:38 
    3    58 Jennifer Owji       35 Madison Heights                VA 1:02:18 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    10 Grattan Garbee      48 Lynchburg                      VA   43:15 
    2    15 Doug Falls          46 Roanoke                        VA   45:54 
    3    26 Tony Martin         42 Appomattox                     VA   50:42 
    4    37 Lee Beaumont        42 Lynchburg                      VA   53:11 
    5    40 Robert Weaver       41 Lynchburg                      VA   53:37 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    44 Katherine Ballard   41 Lynchburg                      VA   55:02 
    2    61 Kim Jacobs          40 Forest                         VA 1:02:49 
    3    63 ava rupert          46 forest                         VA 1:03:50 
    4    66 Judy Doss           40 Gretna                         VA 1:07:31 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59



    1    11 Brian Carlton       58 Lynchburg                      VA   43:36 
    2    14 Mike Mitchell       55 Lynchburg                      VA   45:23 
    3    28 Charles Falls       52 Lynchburg                      VA   51:22 
    4    35 Jimmy Cardinale     54 Forest                         VA   52:40 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
NO FINISHERS

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
    1    13 Don Lucy            62 Lynchburg                      VA   45:05 
    2    56 Larry Creasy        61 Lynchburg                      VA 1:00:52 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
NO FINISHERS

                                                                     
                         2011 Valley View 5-Miler
                  Lynchburg, VA November 12, 2011 9:00am
              Liberty University, Liberty Mtn., Lynchburg, VA

Place Name                Ag S City            St Time    Pace  
===== =================== == = =============== == ======= ===== 
    1 Mike Fox            32 M North Garden    VA   34:41  6:57 
    2 Zach Quigg          20 M Lynchburg       VA   34:48  6:58 
    3 Peter Edmonds       21 M Cooperstown     NY   34:56  7:00 
    4 Mike Richardson     20 M N.Highlands     CA   37:24  7:29 
    5 Stern Sparks        18 M Upperco         MD   40:56  8:12 
    6 sarah Quigg         18 F lynchburg       VA   41:18  8:16 
    7 Darrell Wargo       43 M Lynchburg       VA   41:19  8:16 
    8 Robert Ingersoll    20 M Lynchburg       VA   41:41  8:21 
    9 Adam Rivers         18 M Lynchburg       VA   42:04  8:25 
   10 Grattan Garbee      48 M Lynchburg       VA   43:15  8:39 
   11 Brian Carlton       58 M Lynchburg       VA   43:36  8:44 
   12 Jared Perkinson     19 M Lynchburg       VA   44:09  8:50 
   13 Don Lucy            62 M Lynchburg       VA   45:05  9:01 
   14 Mike Mitchell       55 M Lynchburg       VA   45:23  9:05 
   15 Doug Falls          46 M Roanoke         VA   45:54  9:11 
   16 David Fantin        21 M Lynchburg       VA   47:06  9:26 
   17 Thandizo Sibande    30 M Lynchburg       VA   48:09  9:38 
   18 Georgianna Estell   24 F Hobson          MT   48:10  9:38 
   19 Ben Taylor          21 M Springfield     AZ   48:30  9:42 
   20 hope nishimoto      19 F Lynchburg       VA   48:39  9:44 
   21 Thomas Cook         30 M Lynchburg       VA   48:40  9:44 
   22 Rachel Hill         21 F Lynchburg       VA   49:42  9:57 
   23 D. Lee Banton       24 M Madison Heights VA   50:04 10:01 
   24 Kelsey Barta        18 F Lynchburg       VA   50:06 10:02 
   25 Benjamin Dussault   19 M Tilton          NH   50:07 10:02 
   26 Tony Martin         42 M Appomattox      VA   50:42 10:09 
   27 Rebecca Garrett     21 F Parkersburg     WV   50:57 10:12 
   28 Charles Falls       52 M Lynchburg       VA   51:22 10:17 
   29 Scott Carson        37 M Lynchburg       VA   51:23 10:17 
   30 Kathryn Sibande     28 F Lynchburg       VA   51:24 10:17 
   31 Courtney McKenzie   21 F Leesburg        VA   51:46 10:22 
   32 Mallory Morris      21 F Lynchburg       VA   51:56 10:24 
   33 CHRISTIE DELONG     39 F BEDFORD         VA   52:21 10:29 
   34 Michelle Messier    21 F Lynchburg       VA   52:39 10:32 



   35 Jimmy Cardinale     54 M Forest          VA   52:40 10:32 
   36 Sarah Singer        20 F Lynchburg       VA   53:04 10:37 
   37 Lee Beaumont        42 M Lynchburg       VA   53:11 10:39 
   38 Brandon joswick     19 M Prince George   VA   53:22 10:41 
   39 Susan Anderson      55 F Forest          VA   53:24 10:41 
   40 Robert Weaver       41 M Lynchburg       VA   53:37 10:44 
   41 Katie-Rose Murray   21 F Lynchburg       VA   53:50 10:46 
   42 Lydia Marsh         21 F Lynchburg       VA   54:19 10:52 
   43 Alison DelaBreir    20 F Junea           AK   54:23 10:53 
   44 Katherine Ballard   41 F Lynchburg       VA   55:02 11:01 
   45 Amy Clemenson       20 F Lynchburg       VA   55:07 11:02 
   46 Kelsey Hillegas     19 F Bridgeport      WV   55:14 11:03 
   47 Joel Riley          30 M Lynchburg       VA   55:22 11:05 
   48 Chris Gastardi      27 M Lynchburg       VA   55:53 11:11 
   49 Heather Gastardi    26 F Lynchburg       VA   56:15 11:15 
   50 Rachel MacPherson   19 F Belmont         NH   56:23 11:17 
   51 Carrie Beaumont     34 F Lynchburg       VA   56:38 11:20 
   52 Brittany Durnil     20 F Lynchburg       VA   57:58 11:36 
   53 Herman Kastroll     28 M Lynchburg       VA   59:31 11:55 
   54 Sarah Craig         18 F Hamilton        OH   59:48 11:58 
   55 Jordan Vance        21 M Lititz          PA 1:00:05 12:01 
   56 Larry Creasy        61 M Lynchburg       VA 1:00:52 12:11 
   57 Joshua Owens        28 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:06 12:14 
   58 Jennifer Owji       35 F Madison Heights VA 1:02:18 12:28 
   59 Luke Gray           18 M Medford Lakes   NJ 1:02:30 12:30 
   60 Lee Woodcock        29 M Gladys          VA 1:02:32 12:31 
   61 Kim Jacobs          40 F Forest          VA 1:02:49 12:34 
   62 Jared Scott         22 M Lynchburg       VA 1:03:21 12:41 
   63 ava rupert          46 F forest          VA 1:03:50 12:46 
   64 Catherine Beuerle   24 F Lynchburg       VA 1:05:35 13:07 
   65 shellie suffel      26 F hardy           VA 1:05:36 13:08 
   66 Judy Doss           40 F Gretna          VA 1:07:31 13:31 
   67 Cynthia Thomas      22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:07:36 13:32 
   68 Kara Baggarly       22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:11:06 14:14 
   69 Kelsey Baggarly     19 F Front Royal     VA 1:14:56 15:00 
   70 Dakota Williams     17 M Front Royal     VA 1:14:56 15:00 
   71 Ryan Murriane       26 M Lynchburg       VA 1:16:17 15:16 
   72 Hillary Wright      19 F Chesapeake      VA 1:19:55 15:59 
   73 Benjamin Thorn      19 M Lynchburg       VA 1:19:56 16:00 


